Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamala—i-ra
Belur Math, Howrah- 711202

Academic Calendar 2025-26

SN Date Day Event
1 New Academic Year Begins Clssses begin for B.Ed. (2nd Year) & M.Ed. (2nd Year)

yAll 06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram (Holiday)

3 | 16-07-2025|Wednesday |Orientation Programme for School Internship: B.Ed. 3rd Semester

4 | 17-07-2025|Thursday |School Internship (Phase-l) for B Ed. 3rd Semesl:er

5 | 28-07-2025|Monday  |Observation of World Nature Con on Day

6 | 30-07-2025|Wednesday Inducuﬂn Programme for B. Ed. 1st Semester

7 | 31-07-2025| Thursday Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester |
| 8 |01-08-2025 Friday  |Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester

9 | 02-08-2025|Saturday  |Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester

10 | D-‘%-UB—ZGZS Monday  |Orientation Classes: B.Ed. 1st Semester & College Foundation Day

11 | 04-08-2025|Monday  |Induction Programme for M.Ed. 1st Semester

12 | 05-08-2025|Tuesday  |Orientation Classes: M.LEd. 1st Semester

13 | 06-08-2025|Wednesday |Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
14 | 07-08-2025|Thursday |Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester
15 | 08-08-2025|Friday Orientation Classes: M.Ed. 1st Semester

Il 09-08-2025 Saturday  Rakhi Bandhan (Holiday)

Table Tennis Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt: Elocution & Debate
17 | 13-08-2025| Wednesday Cump B (an Half
18 | 14-08-2025|Thursday w Half) &T val Financia fj::ym Day
19 | 15-08-2025|Friday

Srl Krlshna ]anmashtam1 (Huhday]
Carrom Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt: Singing & Drawing Competition

(2nd Half)
21-08-2025 Carrom Competition (2nd Half) & Talent Hunt: Recitation Competition (2nd Half)

22-08-2025|Friday |Internship (1st Part) for M.Ed. 3rd Semester Starts
04-09-2025 Internship (1st Part) for M.Ed. 3rd Semester Ends

m- 16-08_-2025' Saturday

21 | 20-08-2025|Wednesday

|

Thursday

—

22
23
24

KM 05-09-2025. Friday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham (Holiday)

26 | 06-09-2025|Saturday 'IDIeachers Day Celebration & Wall Magazine: Writing, Designing & Decoration: Inter-
epartment Competltmn

27 | 08-09-2025|Monday  |Observation of International Literac y [ R

28 | 09-09-2025|Tuesday  |Wall Magazine; Writing, Demgnmg & Decnratlnn Inter-Department Competition

29 | 10-09-2025|Wednesday (Unveiling of Wall Magazine

CIN 13-09-2025 Saturday  Vidyarthi Vrata
31 | 16-09-2025|Tuesday SI—IC;B“] Internship (Phase-I) for B.Ed. 3rd Semester Ends & Football Competition (2nd
32 | 17-09-2025|Wednesday [Football Competition (2nd Half) -
| 33 | 18-09-2025 Thursday Football | Competition (an Half) » ~
34 | 19-09-2025|Fric | Continuous Internal Evaluation : Phase-I
35 | 20-09-2025 _ Continuous Internal Evaluation: Phase-I
LW 21-09-2025 Sunday Mahalaya (Holiday)

37 | 24-09-2025 Puja Social

CLl 26-09-2025 Friday
M 24-10-2025 Friday
40 | 25-10-2025|Saturday

Puja Vacation Begins
Puja Vacation Ends
Classess resume after Puja Vacation




Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira
Belur Math, Howrah- 711202

Academic Calendar 2025-26
SN Date Day Event
YW 27-10-2025 Monday  Chat Puja (Holiday)
:yM 28-10-2025 Tuesday  Chat Puja (Holiday)

i
"~ 8 31-10-2025 Friday Sri Jagaddhatri Puja (Holiday)

E
N 05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Birthday (Holiday)
47 | 06-11-2025|Thursday |Chess Competition (2nd half)

Volleyball Competition (2nd half) & Orientation Class for School Exposure (2
Weeks): B.Ed. 1st Sem.

School Exposure (2 Weeks): B.Ed. 1st Sem. Starts
Volleyball Competition (2nd half)
Birthday of Birsa Munda (Holiday)

School Exposure (2 Weeks): B.Ed. 1st Sem. Ends

48 .| 07-11-2025|Friday

49 | 08-11-2025|Saturday
50 | 11-11-2025|Tuesday
Sl 15-11-2025 Saturday

53 Furmatlon nf Slksharttu Samsad

54 | 27-11-2025| Thursda »ntinuous Internal Evaluation Phase-II il

55 .23-11 2023 Friday ﬁmvushzlaemalE”f"“ ation Phase-1I

56 | 29-11-2025 SatEMay Wmter Rehef Camp Cnmmumty Outreach pmgramme for students

03"'12‘3“25 |9 :- 3 '-‘-""-.*';:'.- on i'q ] 'f :'[z-sq--. z:a.:.,iﬂ.?._ MNa fif' ) )a r;". ‘ fm
' : s - -1 - 4 - . i’ S—— o o ."I"-' o

11-12-2025 Thursday ]anmat:thl ﬂf Hnllmnther Sn Sarada DEVI (Holiday)
25-12-2025 Thursday = Christmas Day (Holiday) & Winter Recess Starts

01-01-2026 Thursday Kalpataru Day & New Year's Day (Holiday), Winter Recess Ends
Classes resume after winter Recess, 2nd & 4th Semester classes for B.Ed. & M.Ed.

64 | 02-01-2026|Friday
JStart

65 | 08-01-2026|Thursday |Annual Sports Meet 2026

66 | 09-01-2026|Friday Annual Sports Meet 2026
YAl 10-01-2026 Saturday ]anmatlthl nf Swami Vwekananda (Hullday)

68 | 12-01-2026| Monday

69 | 16-01-2026 Friday | Educational Excursién for an- yeai's sﬁldents (B-Eci_gﬂ/_l Ed. )
70 | 19-01-2026|Monday  |Eassay Writing Competition on Swami Vivekananda & Netaji
71 | 20-01-2026| Tuesday Schnul Intemshlp (Phese—l]) for B Ed 4th Semaster Sl:arts

J==TH

/Ll 24-01-2026 Saturday Unwermty Fnundatmn Day (Hul:day} & Sr: Saraswah Puja immersion
74 | 26-01-2026 Monday  |Republic Day (Holiday) & rvation
75 | 03-02-2026 | Tuesday Badmmton Cnmpehtmn (2nd ha]f)
76 | 04-02-2026| Wednesday |Badminton Competition (2nd half)

77 | 10-02-2026| Tuesday  |Handball Competition (2nd half)

¢l 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)

79 | 17-02-2026|Tuesday  |Cricket Tournament (2nd half)

80 | 18-02-2026|Wednesday |Cricket Tournament (2nd half)
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Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira
Belur Math, Howrah- 711202

SN Date

Day

W 19-02-2026 Thursday

82 | 21-02-2026

83
W 03-03-2026 Tuesday
IEE 04-03-2026 Wednesday
86 | 08-03-2026 S clay
87 | 09-03-2026

33'
M 20-03-2026 Friday

c IV 21-03-2026' Saturday
91

27%2026

Saturday  |Celebration of International Mother Language Day
24-02-2026 | Tuesday  |Internship (2nd Part) for M.Ed. 4th Semester Starts

Academic Calendar 2025-26

Event

Janmatithi of Bhagavan Sri Ramakrishna Deva (Holiday), Students Participation
in Rally

Dol Purnima (Holiday) & Observation of World Wildlife Day
th (thday)

h g L L N e . T, T A P e ey Y . -1 I
-

Monday Intemshlp (2nd Part) for M.Ed 4th Smester Ends.
19-03-2026 | Thursday  |School Internship (Phase-II) for B.Ed. 4th Semester Ends

Eid-ul- Fitre (Holiday)

Day after Fld-u I- l~|tre ( Huhdav)
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Onmtatlon C.lass for SchooIAI:l:achment: B.Ed. 2nd Semesher (2 Weeks)

92
93
94
95 | 28-03-2026
'l 31-03-2026 Tuesday
‘78 03-04-2026 Friday
98 | 05-04-2026

Sunday

99 | 10-04-2026 |Friday
pUUD 14-04-2026 Saturday
LY 15-04-2026 Wednesday

School Attachment (2Weeks) for B.Ed. 2nd Semester Starts

School Attachment (2Weeks) for B.Ed. 2nd Semester Ends.

Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
Good Friday (Holiday)
Blood Donation Camp Organized by RKMSM & Praktani Association

B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday (Holiday)
Bengali New year (Holiday)

102 | 16-04-2026 | Thursday | Yoga Competition (2nd half)

103 | 17-04-2026|Friday | Yoga Cﬂmpehhun (2nd half) B
104 | 23-04-2026| Thursday |Observation of World Book and Copyright Day
105 | 24-04-2026 Friday ICﬁId Water Dlstnbutmn. Extensmn prugramme
106 | 25-04-2026 Saturday Cold Water Distribution: Extension prﬂgl'amme
107 mmﬂs |Continuous Internal Ev

108

pUid 01-05-2026 Friday

110 09-{]5-2{]26 Saturday
111 | 11-05-20:

112
113
JeLy 28-05-2026 Thursday

115 21-06-2[}26

116 S g ﬂ“, 4 =

27-05-2026 Wednesday

May Day, Buddha Purmma & Fnundatmn Day of Ramakrishna Mission (Holiday);
Vivekananda Contemplation Camp

Rahmdra ]a;*antl {Hnl:day}

Eid-uz-Zoha (Holiday)
Day After Eid- uz-—Zuha (thday)

117 | 01-07-2026

Swami Vidyamritananda

Principal (Offg.)

Ramakrishna Mission Sikshanamandira
Belur Math, Howrah-711202, W.B.




